October 2011
Product Specification
Industrial Rugged Metal
2.5” SATA II SLC SSD
-HERMES Series-
Doc-No: 100-R2SFJA-01V7
This document is for information use only and is subject to change without prior notice. APRO Co., Ltd. assumes no
responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document, nor for incidental or consequential damages resulting from

- 10 - APRO Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA II SLC SSD – HERMES Series @ 2011 APRO Co. Ltd.
Product Specification
Appendix A. Ordering Information
Part Number List:
 Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA II SLC SSD – HERMES Series
Product Picture Capacity Standard grade ( 0ºC ~ 70ºC ) Industrial Grade ( -40ºC ~ +85ºC )
8GB SR2SF008G-JACSC WR2SF008G-JAISI
16GB SR2SF016G-JACSC WR2SF016G-JAISI
32GB SR2SF032G-JACSC WR2SF032G-JAISI
64GB SR2SF064G-JACSC WR2SF064G-JAISI
 128GB SR2SF128G-JACSC WR2SF128G-JAISI
Part Number Decoder:
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15／C
X1 : Grade
S: Standard Grade – operating temp. 0º C ~ 70 º C
W: Industrial Grade – operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C
X2 : The material of case
R : 2.5” Rugged Metal Casing
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
2SF : 2.5” SATA II SLC SSD
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
008G: 8GB 064G: 64GB
016G: 16GB 128G: 128GB
032G: 32GB
X11 : Controller
J : JMicron (HERMES Series)
X12 : Controller version
A,B,C…..
X13 : Controller Grade
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
X14 : Flash IC
S : Samsung SLC-NAND Flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
C : Reserved for specific requirement
C : Conformal-coating
- 11 - APRO Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA II SLC SSD – HERMES Series @ 2011 APRO Co. Ltd.
Product Specification
- 12 - APRO Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA II SLC SSD – HERMES Series @ 2011 APRO Co. Ltd.
Appendix B. Limited Warranty
APRO warrants your Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA II SLC SSD against defects in material and workmanship for the